School

Adams Central Community Schools
South Adams Schools

Blackhawk Christian School

East Allen County Schools

Fort Wayne Community Schools

Metropolitan School District of Southwest Allen County

Northwest Allen County Schools

Bartholomew Consolidated School Corporation
Blackford County Schools

Lebanon Community School Corporation

Traders Point Christian Schools

Western Boone County Community School District
Zionsville Community Schools

Carroll Consolidated School Corporation

Delphi Community School Corporation
Logansport Community School Corporation
Greater Clark County Schools

Clarksville Community School Corporation

Clay Community Schools

Communtiy Schools of Frankfort

Rossville Consolidated School District

Barr-Reeve Community Schools, Inc.

North Daviess Community Schools

Washington Community Schools

Lawrenceburg Community School Corporation
Sunman Dearborn Community School Corporation
Decatur County Community Schools

Greensburg Community School Corporation
DeKalb County Central United School District
DeKalb County Eastern Community School District
Garrett-Keyser-Butler Community School District
Hamilton Community Schools

County
Adams
Adams
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Bartholomew
Blackford
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Carroll
Carroll
Cass
Clark
Clark
Clay
Clinton
Clinton
Daviess
Daviess
Daviess
Dearborn
Dearborn
Decatur
Decatur
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb/Steuben

Ball State University (for the benefit of Burris Laboratory School Delaware
Ball State University, Indiana Academy for Science, Mathematic: Delaware

Daleville Community Schools

Delaware Community School Corporation
Muncie Community Schools

Wes-Del Community Schools

Baugo Community Schools

Fairfield Community Schools

Goshen Community Schools

Wa-Nee Community Schools

Fayette County School Corporation
Southeast Fountain School Corporation
Batesville Community School Corporation
Franklin County Community School Corporation

Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Fayette
Fountain
Franklin
Franklin

Total Award

$50,000.00
$45,000.00
$34,986.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$49,842.00
$50,000.00
$19,083.50
$14,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$33,700.00
$50,000.00
$42,698.76
$34,933.50
$35,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$22,716.50
$30,000.00

$3,650.00
$32,000.00
$35,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$29,185.00
$50,000.00
$23,021.90
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$43,000.00
$34,667.45
$50,000.00



Rochester Community School Corporation
East Gibson School Corporation

North Gibson School Corporation

South Gibson School Corporation

St. James School

Eastbrook Community School Corporation
Bloomfield School District

Eastern Greene Schools

Linton-Stockton School Corporation
Metropolitan School District of Shakamak
White River Valley School District

Carmel Clay Schools

Hamilton Heights School Corporation
Sheridan Community School Corporation
Westfield-Washington Schools

Community School Corporation of Eastern Hancock County
Community School Corporation of Southern Hancock County

South Harrison Community School Corporation
Avon Community School Corporation
Brownsburg Community School Corporation
Danville Community School Corporation

Mill Creek Community School Corporation
North West Hendricks Schools

Blue River Valley School Corporation

New Castle Community School Corporation
Shenandoah School Corporation

South Henry School Corporation

Eastern Howard School Corporation

Kokomo School Corporation

Western School Corporation

Huntington County Community School Corporation
Seymour Community School Corporation
Kankakee Valley School Corporation
Rensselaer Central School Corporation

Jay School Corporation

Madison Consolidated Schools

Jennings County School Corporation

Center Grove Community School Corporation
Clark Pleasant Community School Corporation
Franklin Community School Corporation
Greenwood Community School Corporation
Nineveh-Hensley-Jackson United School Corporation
North Knox School Corporation

South Knox Schoool Corporation

Vincennes Catholic Schools - Flaget Elementary
Vincennes Community School Corporation
Warsaw Community Schools

Fulton
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Grant
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hancock
Hancock
Harrison
Hendricks
Hendricks
Hendricks
Hendricks
Hendricks
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Howard
Howard
Howard
Huntington
Jackson
Jasper
Jasper
Jay County
Jefferson
Jennings
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Knox
Knox
Knox
Knox
Kosciusko

$27,500.00
$10,602.00
$50,000.00
$47,661.00
$10,150.00
$27,883.60
$35,000.00
$22,600.00
$50,000.00
$15,000.00
$30,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$24,975.00
$50,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$26,601.00
$50,000.00
$44,938.88
$14,808.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$33,156.87
$46,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,825.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$5,625.00
$16,000.00
$20,404.36
$50,000.00
$40,000.00
$35,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00



Wawasee Community School Corporation
Lakeland School Corporation

Prairie Heights Community School Corporation
Westview School Corporation

Crown Point Community School Corporation
Lake Central School Corporation

Lake Ridge Schools

Lake Station Community Schools

School City of Hobart

School City of Whiting

School Town of Highland

School Town of Munster

Tri-Creek School Corporation

LaPorte Community School Corporation
Metropolitan School District of New Durham Township
New Prairie United School Corporation

South Central Community School Corporation
Tri-Township Consolidated School Corporation
North Lawrence Community Schools

South Madison Community School Corporation
Beech Grove City Schools

Calvary Lutheran School

Cardinal Ritter High School

Central Christian Academy

kosciusko
LaGrange
LaGrange
LaGrange
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
Lawrence
Madison
Marion
Marion
Marion
MARION

Charter Schools USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Emma Donnan Marion
Charter Schools USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Emmerich Man Marion
Charter Schools, USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Howe Commur Marion

Damar Charter School, Inc. (d.b.a. Damar Charter Academy)

Hasten Hebrew Academy of Indianapolis

Heritage Christian School

Herron High School, Inc.

Indianapolis Academy of Excellence

International School of Indiana

Irvington Community School, Inc.

Metropolitan School District of Decatur Township
Metropolitan School District of Lawrence Township
Metropolitan School District of Washington Township
Metropolitan School District of Wayne Township
Perry Township schools

The Oaks Academy, Inc.

Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion

Tindley Accelerated Schools Inc. dba Charles A. Tindley Accelera Marion

Tindley Collegiate Academy

Tindley Genesis Academy

Tindley Renaissance Academy

Bremen Public Schools

Plymouth Community School Corporation
Union-North United School Corporation

Marion
Marion
Marion
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall

$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$49,999.74
$14,750.00
$50,000.00
$28,623.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$37,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$46,661.55
$50,000.00
$30,994.00
$50,000.00
$13,500.00
$35,000.00
$49,690.84
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$32,050.00
$25,212.50
$35,000.00
$29,000.00
$29,000.00
$29,000.00
$15,500.00
$35,000.00
$33,026.40
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$25,646.38
$29,473.91
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$37,420.00
$50,000.00
$14,500.00
$17,499.70
$12,997.50
$10,747.50
$10,747.50

$8,500.00
$15,000.00
$50,000.00



North Miami Community Schools

Peru Community Schools

Monroe County Community School Corporation
Crawfordsville Community School Corporation
South Montgomery

Metropolitan School District of Martinsville
Mooresville Christian Academy

East Noble School Corporation

Rising Sun-Ohio County Community School Corporation

Paoli Community School Corporation

Springs Valley Community School Corporation
Spencer-Owen Community Schools

Pike County School Corporation

East Porter County School Corporation
Immanuel Lutheran School

Miami
Miami
Monroe
Montgomery
Montgomery
Morgan
Morgan
Noble

Ohio

Orange
Orange
Owen

Pike

Porter

Porter

Neighbors' Educational Opportunities, Inc. D.B.A. Neighbors' Ne Porter

Portage Township Schools

Porter Township School Corporation
Union Township School Corporation
Valparaiso Community Schools

Metropolitan School District of North Posey County

Saint Wendel Catholic School

Greencastle Community School Corporation
North Putnam Community School Corporation
Monroe Central School Corporation

Randolph Southern School Corporation

Union School Corporation

Jac-Cen-Del Community School Corporation
Milan Community Schools

South Ripley Community School Corporation
Rush County Schools

St. Mary Elementary

Scott County School District 2

North Spencer County School Corporation
Marian High School

Saint Joseph High School

South Bend Hebrew Day School Inc.

St. Jude Catholic School

St. Matthew Cathedral School

Success Academy Primary School

John Glenn School Corporation

Knox Community School Corporation
Metropolitan School District of Steuben County
Southwest School Corporation of Sullivan County
Switzerland County School Corporation
Lafayette Christian School

Tippecanoe School Corporation

Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Posey
Posey
Putnam
Putnam
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Rush
Rush
Scott
Spencer
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St.Joseph
Starke
Steuben
Sullivan
Switzerland
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe

$35,000.00
$48,000.00
$50,000.00
$26,522.50
$50,000.00
$49,507.50
$35,000.00
$50,000.00
$21,200.00
$19,898.88
$35,000.00
$30,000.00
$49,541.50
$48,340.00
$25,000.00
$35,000.00
$50,000.00
$27,050.00
$50,000.00
$48,000.00
$47,701.38

$4,333.55
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$22,500.00
$17,558.25
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$25,000.00
$30,000.00
$50,000.00

$1,146.90
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$22,300.00
$12,000.00
$14,074.00

$8,809.78

$1,533.00
$17,500.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$6,000.00
$49,075.00



West Lafayette Community School Corporation
Lafayette School Corporation

Tipton Community School Corporation
Tri-Central Community Schools

Corpus Christi School

Evansville Christian School

Evansville Vanderburgh School Corporation
Holy Rosary Catholic School

The Church of the Resurrection School
Westside Catholic School

North Vermillion Community School Corporation
South Vermillion Community School Corporation
St. Patrick School of the T.H. Deanery

Vigo County School Corporation

Wabash City Schools

Metropolitan School District of Warren County
Warrick County School Corporation

East Washington School Corporation

Salem Community Schools

West Washington School Corporation
Northeastern Wayne Schools

Western Wayne Schools

Bluffton-Harrison Metropolitan School District
Southern Wells Community Schools

Frontier School Corporation

North White School Corporation

Twin Lakes School Corporation

Smith-Green Community Schools

Whitko Community School Corporation
Whitley County Consolidated Schools

Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Tipton
Tipton
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vermillion
Vermillion
Vigo

Vigo

Wabash
Warren
Warrick
Washington
Washington
Washington
Wayne
Wayne

Wells

Wells

White

White

White
Whitley
Whitley
Whitley

$20,250.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$17,500.00

$7,979.37
$35,000.00
$50,000.00
$15,305.00
$35,000.00
$17,128.00
$34,935.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$21,000.00
$40,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$20,588.70
$20,000.00
$35,000.00
$46,250.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$49,998.91

$7,952,283.06



