School	County	Total Award
Adams Central Community Schools	Adams	\$50,000.00
South Adams Schools	Adams	\$45,000.00
Blackhawk Christian School	Allen	\$34,986.00
East Allen County Schools	Allen	\$50,000.00
Fort Wayne Community Schools	Allen	\$50,000.00
Metropolitan School District of Southwest Allen County	Allen	\$50,000.00
Northwest Allen County Schools	Allen	\$50,000.00
Bartholomew Consolidated School Corporation	Bartholomew	\$25,000.00
Blackford County Schools	Blackford	\$50,000.00
Lebanon Community School Corporation Traders Point Christian Schools	Boone	\$50,000.00
	Boone Boone	\$25,000.00
Western Boone County Community School District Zionsville Community Schools	Boone	\$49,842.00 \$50,000.00
Carroll Consolidated School Corporation	Carroll	\$19,083.50
Delphi Community School Corporation	Carroll	\$14,000.00
Logansport Community School Corporation	Cass	\$50,000.00
Greater Clark County Schools	Clark	\$50,000.00
Clarksville Community School Corporation	Clark	\$33,700.00
Clay Community Schools	Clay	\$50,000.00
Communtiy Schools of Frankfort	Clinton	\$42,698.76
Rossville Consolidated School District	Clinton	\$34,933.50
Barr-Reeve Community Schools, Inc.	Daviess	\$35,000.00
North Daviess Community Schools	Daviess	\$50,000.00
Washington Community Schools	Daviess	\$50,000.00
Lawrenceburg Community School Corporation	Dearborn	\$50,000.00
Sunman Dearborn Community School Corporation	Dearborn	\$50,000.00
Decatur County Community Schools	Decatur	\$50,000.00
Greensburg Community School Corporation	Decatur	\$50,000.00
DeKalb County Central United School District	DeKalb	\$50,000.00
DeKalb County Eastern Community School District	DeKalb	\$50,000.00
Garrett-Keyser-Butler Community School District Hamilton Community Schools	DeKalb DeKalb/Steuben	\$22,716.50 \$30,000.00
Ball State University (for the benefit of Burris Laboratory Schoo	-	\$3,650.00
Ball State University, Indiana Academy for Science, Mathematic		\$32,000.00
Daleville Community Schools	Delaware	\$35,000.00
Delaware Community School Corporation	Delaware	\$50,000.00
Muncie Community Schools	Delaware	\$50,000.00
Wes-Del Community Schools	Delaware	\$29,185.00
Baugo Community Schools	Elkhart	\$50,000.00
Fairfield Community Schools	Elkhart	\$23,021.90
Goshen Community Schools	Elkhart	\$50,000.00
Wa-Nee Community Schools	Elkhart	\$50,000.00
Fayette County School Corporation	Fayette	\$50,000.00
Southeast Fountain School Corporation	Fountain	\$43,000.00
Batesville Community School Corporation	Franklin	\$34,667.45
Franklin County Community School Corporation	Franklin	\$50,000.00

Rochester Community School Corporation	Fulton	\$27,500.00
East Gibson School Corporation	Gibson	\$10,602.00
North Gibson School Corporation	Gibson	\$10,002.00
South Gibson School Corporation	Gibson	\$47,661.00
St. James School	Gibson	
		\$10,150.00
Eastbrook Community School Corporation	Grant	\$27,883.60
Bloomfield School District	Greene	\$35,000.00
Eastern Greene Schools	Greene	\$22,600.00
Linton-Stockton School Corporation	Greene	\$50,000.00
Metropolitan School District of Shakamak	Greene	\$15,000.00
White River Valley School District	Greene	\$30,000.00
Carmel Clay Schools	Hamilton	\$50,000.00
Hamilton Heights School Corporation	Hamilton	\$50,000.00
Sheridan Community School Corporation	Hamilton	\$50,000.00
Westfield-Washington Schools	Hamilton	\$50,000.00
Community School Corporation of Eastern Hancock County	Hancock	\$25,000.00
Community School Corporation of Southern Hancock County	Hancock	\$50,000.00
South Harrison Community School Corporation	Harrison	\$50,000.00
Avon Community School Corporation	Hendricks	\$50,000.00
Brownsburg Community School Corporation	Hendricks	\$50,000.00
Danville Community School Corporation	Hendricks	\$50,000.00
Mill Creek Community School Corporation	Hendricks	\$50,000.00
North West Hendricks Schools	Hendricks	\$50,000.00
Blue River Valley School Corporation	Henry	\$24,975.00
New Castle Community School Corporation	, Henry	\$50,000.00
Shenandoah School Corporation	Henry	\$35,000.00
South Henry School Corporation	Henry	\$35,000.00
Eastern Howard School Corporation	Howard	\$26,601.00
Kokomo School Corporation	Howard	\$50,000.00
Western School Corporation	Howard	\$44,938.88
Huntington County Community School Corporation	Huntington	\$14,808.00
Seymour Community School Corporation	Jackson	\$50,000.00
Kankakee Valley School Corporation		\$50,000.00
Rensselaer Central School Corporation	Jasper	
·	Jasper	\$33,156.87
Jay School Corporation	Jay County	\$46,000.00
Madison Consolidated Schools	Jefferson	\$50,000.00
Jennings County School Corporation	Jennings	\$25,825.00
Center Grove Community School Corporation	Johnson	\$50,000.00
Clark Pleasant Community School Corporation	Johnson	\$50,000.00
Franklin Community School Corporation	Johnson	\$5,625.00
Greenwood Community School Corporation	Johnson	\$16,000.00
Nineveh-Hensley-Jackson United School Corporation	Johnson	\$20,404.36
North Knox School Corporation	Knox	\$50,000.00
South Knox Schoool Corporation	Knox	\$40,000.00
Vincennes Catholic Schools - Flaget Elementary	Knox	\$35,000.00
Vincennes Community School Corporation	Knox	\$50,000.00
Warsaw Community Schools	Kosciusko	\$50,000.00

Wawasaa Community School Corneration	kosciusko	
Wawasee Community School Corporation		\$25,000.00
Lakeland School Corporation	LaGrange	\$50,000.00
Prairie Heights Community School Corporation	LaGrange	\$49,999.74 \$14,750.00
Westview School Corporation	LaGrange	\$14,750.00
Crown Point Community School Corporation	Lake	\$50,000.00
Lake Central School Corporation	Lake	\$28,623.00
Lake Ridge Schools	Lake	\$50,000.00
Lake Station Community Schools	Lake	\$50,000.00
School City of Hobart	Lake	\$50,000.00
School City of Whiting	Lake	\$37,000.00
School Town of Highland	Lake	\$50,000.00
School Town of Munster	Lake	\$50,000.00
Tri-Creek School Corporation	Lake	\$46,661.55
LaPorte Community School Corporation	LaPorte	\$50,000.00
Metropolitan School District of New Durham Township	LaPorte	\$30,994.00
New Prairie United School Corporation	LaPorte	\$50,000.00
South Central Community School Corporation	LaPorte	\$13,500.00
Tri-Township Consolidated School Corporation	LaPorte	\$35,000.00
North Lawrence Community Schools	Lawrence	\$49,690.84
South Madison Community School Corporation	Madison	\$50,000.00
Beech Grove City Schools	Marion	\$50,000.00
Calvary Lutheran School	Marion	\$32,050.00
Cardinal Ritter High School	Marion	\$25,212.50
Central Christian Academy	MARION	\$35,000.00
Charter Schools USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Emma Donnan		\$29,000.00
Charter Schools USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Emmerich Man		\$29,000.00
Charter Schools, USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Howe Commu		\$29,000.00
Damar Charter School, Inc. (d.b.a. Damar Charter Academy)	Marion	\$15,500.00
Hasten Hebrew Academy of Indianapolis	Marion	\$35,000.00
Heritage Christian School	Marion	\$33,026.40
Herron High School, Inc.	Marion	\$35,000.00
Indianapolis Academy of Excellence	Marion	\$35,000.00
International School of Indiana	Marion	\$25,646.38
Irvington Community School, Inc.	Marion	\$29,473.91
Metropolitan School District of Decatur Township	Marion	\$50,000.00
Metropolitan School District of Lawrence Township	Marion	\$50 <i>,</i> 000.00
Metropolitan School District of Washington Township	Marion	\$50,000.00
Metropolitan School District of Wayne Township	Marion	\$37,420.00
Perry Township schools	Marion	\$50 <i>,</i> 000.00
The Oaks Academy, Inc.	Marion	\$14,500.00
Tindley Accelerated Schools Inc. dba Charles A. Tindley Accelera	a Marion	\$17,499.70
Tindley Collegiate Academy	Marion	\$12,997.50
Tindley Genesis Academy	Marion	\$10,747.50
Tindley Renaissance Academy	Marion	\$10,747.50
Bremen Public Schools	Marshall	\$8,500.00
Plymouth Community School Corporation	Marshall	\$15,000.00
Union-North United School Corporation	Marshall	\$50,000.00

North Miami Community Schools	Miami	\$35,000.00
Peru Community Schools	Miami	\$48,000.00
Monroe County Community School Corporation	Monroe	\$50,000.00
Crawfordsville Community School Corporation	Montgomery	\$26,522.50
South Montgomery	Montgomery	\$50,000.00
Metropolitan School District of Martinsville	Morgan	\$49,507.50
Mooresville Christian Academy	Morgan	\$35,000.00
East Noble School Corporation	Noble	\$50,000.00
Rising Sun-Ohio County Community School Corporation	Ohio	\$21,200.00
Paoli Community School Corporation	Orange	\$19,898.88
Springs Valley Community School Corporation	Orange	\$35,000.00
Spencer-Owen Community Schools	Owen	\$30,000.00
Pike County School Corporation	Pike	\$49,541.50
East Porter County School Corporation	Porter	\$48,340.00
Immanuel Lutheran School	Porter	\$25,000.00
Neighbors' Educational Opportunities, Inc. D.B.A. Neighbor	s' Ne Porter	\$35,000.00
Portage Township Schools	Porter	\$50,000.00
Porter Township School Corporation	Porter	\$27,050.00
Union Township School Corporation	Porter	\$50,000.00
Valparaiso Community Schools	Porter	\$48,000.00
Metropolitan School District of North Posey County	Posey	\$47,701.38
Saint Wendel Catholic School	Posey	\$4,333.55
Greencastle Community School Corporation	Putnam	\$50,000.00
North Putnam Community School Corporation	Putnam	\$50,000.00
Monroe Central School Corporation	Randolph	\$22,500.00
Randolph Southern School Corporation	Randolph	\$17,558.25
Union School Corporation	Randolph	\$17,558.25
Jac-Cen-Del Community School Corporation	Ripley	\$35,000.00
Milan Community Schools	Ripley	\$25,000.00
South Ripley Community School Corporation	Ripley	\$30,000.00
Rush County Schools	Rush	\$50,000.00
St. Mary Elementary	Rush	\$1,146.90
Scott County School District 2	Scott	\$50,000.00
North Spencer County School Corporation	Spencer	\$25,000.00
Marian High School	St. Joseph	\$22,300.00
Saint Joseph High School	St. Joseph	\$12,000.00
South Bend Hebrew Day School Inc.	St. Joseph	\$14,074.00
St. Jude Catholic School	St. Joseph	\$8,809.78
St. Matthew Cathedral School	St. Joseph	\$1,533.00
Success Academy Primary School	St. Joseph	\$17,500.00
John Glenn School Corporation	St.Joseph	\$20,000.00
Knox Community School Corporation	Starke	\$50,000.00
Metropolitan School District of Steuben County	Steuben	\$25,000.00
Southwest School Corporation of Sullivan County	Sullivan	\$50,000.00
Switzerland County School Corporation	Switzerland	\$50,000.00
Lafayette Christian School	Tippecanoe	\$6,000.00
Tippecanoe School Corporation	Tippecanoe	\$49,075.00

Tippecanoe	\$20,250.00
	\$50,000.00
	\$50,000.00
•	\$17,500.00
•	\$7,979.37
-	\$35,000.00
•	\$50,000.00
•	\$15,305.00
-	\$35,000.00
Vanderburgh	\$17,128.00
Vermillion	\$34,935.00
Vermillion	\$20,000.00
Vigo	\$20,000.00
Vigo	\$50,000.00
Wabash	\$21,000.00
Warren	\$40,000.00
Warrick	\$50,000.00
Washington	\$50,000.00
Washington	\$50,000.00
Washington	\$20,588.70
Wayne	\$20,000.00
Wayne	\$35,000.00
Wells	\$46,250.00
Wells	\$35,000.00
White	\$35,000.00
White	\$35,000.00
White	\$50,000.00
Whitley	\$50,000.00
Whitley	\$25,000.00
Whitley	\$49,998.91
	Vermillion Vermillion Vigo Vigo Wabash Warren Warrick Washington Washington Washington Washington Wayne Wayne Wayne Wayne Wayne Walls Wells White White White White White Whitey Whitley

\$7,952,283.06